
Indian Institute of Space Science and Technology
M.Tech. and Master of Science Admissions (Regular) 2020-2021

Department of Avionics
Provisionally Selected List / Waiting List for Digital Signal Processing

Rank List for UR Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
1 MTA202012305 MTA2020MAV021402 ABHINAV ANAND UR NO 4 1

2 MTA202010452 MTA2020MAV021072 JONNABHATLA VENKATA
NAGA SAKETH RAM UR NO 3 2

3 MTA202011013 MTA2020MAV021171 HARI KRISHNAN P A UR NO 2 3

4 MTA202010095 MTA2020MAV021014 ANAMALA SAI CHANDANA UR NO 3 4

Waiting List for UR Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
5 MTA202011347 MTA2020MAV021220 SONU AGRAWAL UR NO 3 5

6 MTA202012040 MTA2020MAV021333 ABHISHEK KUMAR UR NO 4 6

7 MTA202010848 MTA2020MAV021441 BHUVAN JOSHI UR NO 2 7

8 MTA202012552 MTA2020MAV021456 CHAPPIDI CHARAN TEJ
REDDY UR NO 1 8

9 MTA202012472 MTA2020MAV021432 MEKALA VENKATA VINOD OBC NO 2 9

10 MTA202010690 MTA2020MAV021109 DANIEL ELIAS VARGHESE UR NO 2 10

11 MTA202012154 MTA2020MAV021364 SAMUDRALA SOUJANYA UR NO 3 11

12 MTA202011257 MTA2020MAV021204 GAURAV KHATTRI UR NO 1 12

13 MTA202010992 MTA2020MAV021170 MANOJ KUMAR DIKKALA OBC NO 2 13

14 MTA202012177 MTA2020MAV021370 YADU KRISHNAN N UR NO 2 14

15 MTA202012567 MTA2020MAV021449 PRATEEK REDDY B S UR NO 3 15

16 MTA202010020 MTA2020MAV021003 ADIRA MOHITHA UR NO 2 16

17 MTA202011892 MTA2020MAV021309 SHILAJEET BANERJEE UR NO 2 17

18 MTA202010407 MTA2020MAV021060 SOURISH CHATTERJEE UR NO 3 18

19 MTA202010548 MTA2020MAV021089 ADITYA KANADE UR NO 3 19

20 MTA202011843 MTA2020MAV021298 BALLA PALLAMA RAJU OBC NO 2 20

21 MTA202010723 MTA2020MAV021115 ANWESHA DEB UR NO 3 21

22 MTA202012651 MTA2020MAV021471 R ARUNDEEPAKVEL UR NO 3 22

23 MTA202010389 MTA2020MAV021056 HARIKRISHNAN K UR NO 1 23

24 MTA202011279 MTA2020MAV021209 UNGARALA SAI ESWAR EWS NO 3 24

25 MTA202012051 MTA2020MAV021337 GORTY VENKATA VISHNU
KARTHIKEYA UR NO 3 25

26 MTA202012151 MTA2020MAV021362 MALLULA DINESH OBC NO 3 26

27 MTA202011054 MTA2020MAV021178 MAYANK PARASHAR UR NO 3 27

28 MTA202011128 MTA2020MAV021184 KALI SHREYO GHOSAL UR NO 3 28
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29 MTA202011860 MTA2020MAV021302 NALAMALPU SAI MANI
ROHITH REDDY UR NO 2 29

30 MTA202011091 MTA2020MAV021262 CHETNA UR NO 3 30

31 MTA202011872 MTA2020MAV021304 ARATHY B S UR NO 2 31

32 MTA202011388 MTA2020MAV021230 GURU PRASANTH S UR NO 3 32

33 MTA202010810 MTA2020MAV021134 ISHANT BANSAL UR NO 2 33

34 MTA202010517 MTA2020MAV021083 RAHUL KUMAR PAL OBC NO 2 34

35 MTA202010237 MTA2020MAV021043 SNEHAL SINGH TOMAR UR NO 2 35

36 MTA202010595 MTA2020MAV021100 KRISHNA PRIYA OBC NO 3 36

37 MTA202012313 MTA2020MAV021403 AMAN BHARDWAJ UR NO 3 37

38 MTA202010592 MTA2020MAV021099 SUKHADIA VRUNDA
NILESHKUMAR EWS NO 2 38

39 MTA202010283 MTA2020MAV021040 SUKHADIA VRUNDA
NILESHKUMAR EWS NO 2 39

40 MTA202012147 MTA2020MAV021395 SHITAL SHESHRAO YELNE UR NO 2 40

41 MTA202012236 MTA2020MAV021453 VIPUL PRAKASH UR NO 2 41

42 MTA202011656 MTA2020MAV021365 SWATHI E UR NO 3 42

43 MTA202010928 MTA2020MAV021155 KAVITHA MOHAN UR NO 1 43

44 MTA202010541 MTA2020MAV021088 RADHIKA GOPINATH UR NO 2 44

45 MTA202011813 MTA2020MAV021388 AMIT KUMAR PANDEY UR NO 5 45

46 MTA202011735 MTA2020MAV021284 ANKIT SINGH UR NO 2 46

47 MTA202012609 MTA2020MAV021465 PRASHANTH H C UR NO 2 47

48 MTA202012387 MTA2020MAV021416 G.SANDHYA OBC NO 2 48

49 MTA202011365 MTA2020MAV021227 PRAKASH DAS OBC NO 2 49

50 MTA202011372 MTA2020MAV021228 AJESH MON R OBC NO 2 50

51 MTA202012283 MTA2020MAV021396 DALAWAI DAMODHAR OBC NO 3 51

52 MTA202012097 MTA2020MAV021348 MOHAMMED SAADAT
FARDEEN UR NO 1 52

53 MTA202010399 MTA2020MAV021076 POLUDASU SAHAAN UR NO 1 53

54 MTA202011445 MTA2020MAV021238 MALI SAINADH UR NO 2 54

55 MTA202010540 MTA2020MAV021087 SUSHIR SOURAV NANDA UR NO 4 55

56 MTA202010756 MTA2020MAV021120 NIKHIL LAMBA UR NO 3 56

57 MTA202011542 MTA2020MAV021253 SOUMYADIP BANERJEE UR NO 1 57

58 MTA202012298 MTA2020MAV021399 HAMID SAYEED UR NO 2 58

59 MTA202010940 MTA2020MAV021378 ARUNKUMAR P.V UR NO 2 59

60 MTA202011659 MTA2020MAV021274 RAHUL OBC NO 3 60

61 MTA202012358 MTA2020MAV021412 BHASWAT MANDAL EWS NO 2 61

62 MTA202010523 MTA2020MAV021084 CHOUDHARI MANGESH
RAJENDRA UR NO 2 62

63 MTA202012512 MTA2020MAV021437 ASHUTOSH VERMA OBC NO 3 63

64 MTA202011917 MTA2020MAV021314 NAMBI MRIDUPANI UR NO 5 64

65 MTA202011147 MTA2020MAV021187 ATHIRA N K OBC NO 4 65

66 MTA202012515 MTA2020MAV021438 SWASTIKA HARISH UR NO 2 66

67 MTA202012614 MTA2020MAV021462 PRANJAL RAJAN UR NO 3 67

68 MTA202011566 MTA2020MAV021255 BODA KEERTHI TEJASWINI OBC NO 2 68
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69 MTA202010067 MTA2020MAV021011 VIKASH KUMAR SINHA UR PWD 3 69

70 MTA202010947 MTA2020MAV021162 SURJEET KUMAR OBC NO 1 70

71 MTA202012566 MTA2020MAV021450 MOHAMMED IMRAN OBC NO 2 71

72 MTA202011964 MTA2020MAV021321 CHINTOJU MANIKANTH OBC NO 2 72

73 MTA202012562 MTA2020MAV021451 PENDYALA SHRAVYA UR NO 3 73

74 MTA202010463 MTA2020MAV021074 MOHIT MADHYANI UR NO 2 74

75 MTA202011697 MTA2020MAV021279 PANKAJ KUMAR OBC NO 2 75

76 MTA202011263 MTA2020MAV021205 DEEPESH DEEPAK OBC NO 1 76

77 MTA202012079 MTA2020MAV021344 BAWANKAR YASH RAJESH OBC NO 2 77

78 MTA202011247 MTA2020MAV021202 ANANTHA SURYA VAMSI
KRISHNA REDDY UR NO 2 78

79 MTA202010763 MTA2020MAV021121 AKHIL T. JOY OBC NO 2 79

80 MTA202012530 MTA2020MAV021457 GONUGUNTLA CHANDASRI
CHOWDARY UR NO 3 80

81 MTA202010036 MTA2020MAV021007 JYOTISHMOY BISWAS UR NO 3 81

82 MTA202010792 MTA2020MAV021127 MOHD ASLAM KHAN UR NO 3 82

83 MTA202010022 MTA2020MAV021005 DIVYANSH JANGALWA UR NO 2 83

84 MTA202011920 MTA2020MAV021316 SATYAJIT BANERJEE UR NO 3 84

85 MTA202012228 MTA2020MAV021381 GAYATHRI K S UR NO 1 85

86 MTA202012653 MTA2020MAV021472 ADIREDDY NAGARANI OBC NO 2 86

87 MTA202010314 MTA2020MAV021046 SWAPNIL SHRIVASTAVA UR NO 2 87

88 MTA202011646 MTA2020MAV021270 AKSHAY SHAJI OBC NO 2 88

89 MTA202012231 MTA2020MAV021382 ROHIT CHOUDHARY OBC NO 3 89

90 MTA202010008 MTA2020MAV021015 SRISHTI SINGH UR NO 3 90

91 MTA202010230 MTA2020MAV021032 LOKENDRA SINGH OBC NO 3 91

92 MTA202011081 MTA2020MAV021179 SOHAM GHOSH UR NO 3 92

93 MTA202010964 MTA2020MAV021163
GANTASALA S V V S
RAMAKRISHNA
SUBRAHMANYAM

EWS NO 3 93

94 MTA202011664 MTA2020MAV021276 GAJENDRULA AISHWARYA
VAISHNAVI OBC NO 2 94

95 MTA202010442 MTA2020MAV021175 SIRI CHANDANA RAJANEDI UR NO 2 95

96 MTA202010499 MTA2020MAV021259 BISWAJITA PANDA UR NO 1 96

97 MTA202011465 MTA2020MAV021241 ARPITA SHIVHARE OBC NO 1 97

98 MTA202010419 MTA2020MAV021063 KARRA VENKATA LAKSHMI
SRI UR NO 2 98

99 MTA202010048 MTA2020MAV021008 PALKAR ROHAN JAYANT UR NO 3 99

100 MTA202010986 MTA2020MAV021167 PRANATI PRAGYA OBC NO 3 100

101 MTA202012590 MTA2020MAV021454 SANAPALA SHANMUKHA
RAO OBC NO 2 101

102 MTA202011698 MTA2020MAV021280 JOBIN B OBC NO 2 102

103 MTA202010640 MTA2020MAV021106 UJWAL UTTARWAR UR NO 2 103

104 MTA202010215 MTA2020MAV021030 TANIYA SUSAN JACOB UR NO 3 104

105 MTA202011110 MTA2020MAV021183 RISHIKA BHANDARI UR NO 1 105

106 MTA202010821 MTA2020MAV021136 RISHABH SARASWAT UR NO 2 106

107 MTA202011199 MTA2020MAV021195 MUKESH KUMAR UR NO 3 107
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108 MTA202012014 MTA2020MAV021328 VASANTHADA ANIL KUMAR SC NO 2 108

109 MTA202010944 MTA2020MAV021160 VISHAL SINGH EWS NO 2 109

110 MTA202010153 MTA2020MAV021023 SANYAM CHAUHAN UR NO 2 110

111 MTA202012200 MTA2020MAV021373 ANKUR GUPTA UR NO 3 111

112 MTA202011456 MTA2020MAV021240 ASHISH SINHA UR NO 3 112

113 MTA202011348 MTA2020MAV021221 KOTHA KRISHNA RATNA
RAJENDRA UR NO 2 113

114 MTA202011098 MTA2020MAV021181 AVNISH PRAVEEN MISHRA UR NO 2 114

115 MTA202012096 MTA2020MAV021368 KAZA AMARESWARA PHANI
TEJA UR NO 3 115

116 MTA202012092 MTA2020MAV021346 AMITESH TRIPATHY UR NO 2 116

117 MTA202011540 MTA2020MAV021350 PULLAKAVI UDAYA LAKSHMI
SWATHI UR NO 2 117

118 MTA202010799 MTA2020MAV021130 SHANKARANARAYANAN H UR NO 2 118

119 MTA202010134 MTA2020MAV021018 SWETA YADAV OBC NO 2 119

120 MTA202012098 MTA2020MAV021349 JAI SHARMA UR NO 3 120

121 MTA202012648 MTA2020MAV021470 DEEPANK GROVER UR NO 2 121

122 MTA202010586 MTA2020MAV021098 SHUBHAM THAPLIYAL UR NO 2 122

123 MTA202011504 MTA2020MAV021246 B SAI DIVYA OBC NO 3 123

124 MTA202010849 MTA2020MAV021141 INDRANIL BERA UR NO 3 124

125 MTA202010198 MTA2020MAV021028 VISHAL ASHOK PALLED UR NO 1 125

126 MTA202011752 MTA2020MAV021455 SHIVANI BHATT UR NO 2 126

127 MTA202011276 MTA2020MAV021208 PRINC YADAV OBC NO 2 127

128 MTA202011725 MTA2020MAV021283 CHAITHANYA P V OBC NO 4 128

129 MTA202011106 MTA2020MAV021182 KARANAM PITAMBAR EWS NO 1 129

130 MTA202011596 MTA2020MAV021289 ASHWANI KUMAR OBC NO 2 130

131 MTA202010312 MTA2020MAV021051 BINCY SALIM OBC NO 2 131

132 MTA202010275 MTA2020MAV021038 UTKARSH SHARMA UR NO 2 132

133 MTA202011357 MTA2020MAV021223 YADALA SIVA SAI JASWANTH UR NO 2 133

134 MTA202012452 MTA2020MAV021428 PRABHAKAR KUMAR OBC NO 2 134

135 MTA202012116 MTA2020MAV021355 JAGTAP AJINKYA ASHOK UR NO 2 135

136 MTA202010776 MTA2020MAV021142 ASHLEY KURIAN UR NO 3 136

137 MTA202010663 MTA2020MAV021107 ANKUR ADITYA UR NO 3 137

138 MTA202010025 MTA2020MAV021004 VIKAS SINGROHA UR NO 2 138

139 MTA202012446 MTA2020MAV021427 AMAN SAGAR UR NO 2 139

140 MTA202011526 MTA2020MAV021251 SATHEESHKUMAR M OBC NO 2 140

141 MTA202010579 MTA2020MAV021096 SOURABH MOHAN M V UR NO 3 141

142 MTA202012127 MTA2020MAV021357 I GARGI RAJAM OBC NO 3 142

143 MTA202011174 MTA2020MAV021192 FIROZ SHAH EWS NO 3 143

144 MTA202011321 MTA2020MAV021214 URBI BASU UR NO 3 144

145 MTA202011294 MTA2020MAV021212 FARHAN ALI EWS NO 2 145

146 MTA202010254 MTA2020MAV021035 SIMHADRI RAVICHANDRA EWS NO 1 146

147 MTA202010916 MTA2020MAV021153 ANAND A UR NO 2 147

148 MTA202011300 MTA2020MAV021213 AMI ARAH MARIA OBC NO 2 148

Online Counselling

4 of 12



149 MTA202011986 MTA2020MAV021326 ANURAG ANAND UR NO 2 149

150 MTA202011878 MTA2020MAV021306 ABHISHEK PANDEY UR NO 2 150

151 MTA202012113 MTA2020MAV021353 BHATRAJU SNEHA SAI
SRINIVAS MANIDHARMA OBC NO 2 151

152 MTA202010328 MTA2020MAV021048 SAMYUKTHA K UR NO 2 152

153 MTA202011398 MTA2020MAV021233 RESHMA T C SC NO 3 153

154 MTA202010618 MTA2020MAV021102 GURVINDER ARYA UR NO 3 154

155 MTA202012249 MTA2020MAV021386 BOKKA BALA DURGA
PRASAD OBC NO 4 155

156 MTA202012016 MTA2020MAV021329 ADIGARLA SRI SIVA
HEMANTH KONDALA RAO UR NO 1 156

157 MTA202012625 MTA2020MAV021464 KARTIK BOHRA UR NO 2 157

158 MTA202011696 MTA2020MAV021278 MANEESHA JADHAV UR NO 2 158

159 MTA202010274 MTA2020MAV021037 KRISHNAPRIYA S OBC NO 2 159

160 MTA202012285 MTA2020MAV021397 P CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY UR NO 2 160

161 MTA202012412 MTA2020MAV021423 SHRUTI UR NO 2 161

162 MTA202010981 MTA2020MAV021166 VINAY KUSHWAHA OBC NO 2 162

163 MTA202010896 MTA2020MAV021149 POLEPALLI VENKATA SAI
RAM OBC NO 2 163

164 MTA202010062 MTA2020MAV021071 MEGHANA K M UR NO 3 164

165 MTA202012349 MTA2020MAV021411 KURUBA VINAY KUMAR OBC NO 3 165

166 MTA202012217 MTA2020MAV021380 PALASH TIWARI EWS NO 4 166

167 MTA202011383 MTA2020MAV021229 Y JAGADEESHWAR REDDY UR NO 2 167

168 MTA202011613 MTA2020MAV021266 KUNDAN KUMAR OBC NO 2 168

169 MTA202010384 MTA2020MAV021055 SHIVAM KATIYAR OBC NO 2 169

170 MTA202010696 MTA2020MAV021132 PRAVARTHANA P OBC NO 3 170

171 MTA202012421 MTA2020MAV021426 ANIMESH SHARMA UR NO 3 171

172 MTA202011480 MTA2020MAV021242 ADITYA RAJ OBC NO 3 172

173 MTA202011712 MTA2020MAV021282 VIPUL KUMAR UR NO 3 173

174 MTA202011792 MTA2020MAV021290 GANDLA NITISH OBC NO 1 174

175 MTA202011429 MTA2020MAV021236 SOORAJ K. OBC NO 2 175

176 MTA202011598 MTA2020MAV021263 SHASHWAT CHATTERJEE UR NO 2 176

177 MTA202010687 MTA2020MAV021108 ANNU OBC NO 2 177

178 MTA202012312 MTA2020MAV021443 MAITHILI PHATAK UR NO 3 178

179 MTA202010773 MTA2020MAV021123 SHRUSTI DIGGAVI UR NO 3 179

180 MTA202010161 MTA2020MAV021024 ANIK ROY UR NO 2 180

181 MTA202010390 MTA2020MAV021057 AJAY WILSON UR NO 2 181

182 MTA202011655 MTA2020MAV021273 HARSH GUPTA UR NO 2 182

183 MTA202011630 MTA2020MAV021268 AAKASH PARIHAR EWS NO 3 183

184 MTA202010922 MTA2020MAV021154 VATSAL GARG UR NO 3 184

185 MTA202012202 MTA2020MAV021375 KAKADE PRAVIN VITTHAL OBC NO 2 185

186 MTA202012239 MTA2020MAV021383 KARNATI PRUDHVI KUMAR EWS NO 2 186

187 MTA202012367 MTA2020MAV021414 SHIVAM RANJAN OBC NO 3 187

188 MTA202012340 MTA2020MAV021410 GUNNAM SOWJANYA UR NO 3 188
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189 MTA202010321 MTA2020MAV021049 SREEJISHA N OBC NO 2 189

190 MTA202012276 MTA2020MAV021394 AMIT PATEL OBC NO 2 190

191 MTA202012212 MTA2020MAV021377 DHAN LAXMI UR NO 2 191

192 MTA202011485 MTA2020MAV021243 R KAARTHIKEYAN OBC NO 4 192

193 MTA202012044 MTA2020MAV021334 OMDARSHAN PAUL UR NO 2 193

194 MTA202010698 MTA2020MAV021111 SONU KUMAR OBC NO 2 194

195 MTA202011425 MTA2020MAV021234 LAVANYA VASHISTH UR NO 3 195

196 MTA202011150 MTA2020MAV021250 SUNIL CHOUDHARY OBC NO 3 196

197 MTA202011478 MTA2020MAV021287 ABHINAV NIRKHE UR NO 3 197

198 MTA202011826 MTA2020MAV021295 KUMARI PRIYA OBC NO 4 198

199 MTA202012328 MTA2020MAV021406 AARYADARSHAN DWIVEDY UR NO 2 199

200 MTA202011031 MTA2020MAV021173 AARYADARSHAN DWIVEDY UR NO 2 200

201 MTA202011973 MTA2020MAV021323 THOTA VAMSIKRISHNA EWS NO 2 201

202 MTA202012210 MTA2020MAV021376 RAVURI NARAYANA UR NO 2 202

203 MTA202012171 MTA2020MAV021369 KANUPRIYA VARSHNEY UR NO 2 203

204 MTA202010009 MTA2020MAV021001 DEVASKAR ADITYA
RAVINDRA UR NO 2 204

205 MTA202010872 MTA2020MAV021144 SHRADDHA AGARWAL UR NO 2 205

206 MTA202012483 MTA2020MAV021434 KIRAN KUMAR KUNA OBC NO 2 206

207 MTA202011096 MTA2020MAV021277 NATHWANI NISHIT
SURESHBHAI UR NO 3 207

208 MTA202011972 MTA2020MAV021322 K GLEN ZACHARIAH UR NO 3 208

209 MTA202012301 MTA2020MAV021400 SIDDHARTH UPADHYAY EWS NO 4 209

210 MTA202011940 MTA2020MAV021318 SWATHI C OBC NO 2 210

211 MTA202011694 MTA2020MAV021361 ARUN RUG MUKHERJEE UR NO 1 211

212 MTA202012322 MTA2020MAV021444 ARUN RUG MUKHERJEE UR NO 1 212

213 MTA202010882 MTA2020MAV021146 NANDITA N UR NO 2 213

214 MTA202011145 MTA2020MAV021186 BLESSON EASO VARGHESE EWS NO 2 214

215 MTA202010943 MTA2020MAV021161 SAMRIDDHI AGARWAL UR NO 2 215

216 MTA202012266 MTA2020MAV021390 DEEPAK KUMAR OBC NO 3 216

217 MTA202011162 MTA2020MAV021189 MINU THOMAS UR NO 5 217

218 MTA202010144 MTA2020MAV021022 SANKET JOSHI UR NO 1 218

219 MTA202010839 MTA2020MAV021140 CHANDRALA M S UR NO 2 219

220 MTA202011849 MTA2020MAV021300 FANISH CHANDRA UR NO 2 220

221 MTA202012194 MTA2020MAV021372 SANJU KRISHNAN UR NO 2 221

222 MTA202010704 MTA2020MAV021113 VINAYAK TIWARI UR NO 4 222

223 MTA202010277 MTA2020MAV021041 VIKRAMADITYA MISHRA UR NO 6 223

224 MTA202010767 MTA2020MAV021122 MEENU SHARMA UR NO 2 224

225 MTA202012245 MTA2020MAV021385 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH UR NO 3 225

226 MTA202010392 MTA2020MAV021068 NABAYAN CHAUDHURY UR NO 2 226

227 MTA202010096 MTA2020MAV021065 SOUGATAM DAS UR NO 2 227

228 MTA202011272 MTA2020MAV021207 BHARTIPUDI SAHISHNAVI UR NO 2 228

229 MTA202011366 MTA2020MAV021225 BETHAPUDI SHIRLY SUSAN OBC NO 2 229

Online Counselling

6 of 12



230 MTA202012145 MTA2020MAV021360 DHIRAJ RAI UR NO 2 230

231 MTA202011361 MTA2020MAV021224 ARAVIND KRISHNAN UR NO 3 231

232 MTA202010422 MTA2020MAV021211 RAHUL KUMAR OBC NO 3 232

233 MTA202011599 MTA2020MAV021264 SHATAKSHI LOMASH UR NO 2 233

234 MTA202010539 MTA2020MAV021086 TARUN KUMAR GUPTA UR NO 3 234

235 MTA202012420 MTA2020MAV021425 VISHAL KUMAR OBC NO 1 235

236 MTA202010885 MTA2020MAV021147 PULI NARAYANARAO OBC NO 2 236

237 MTA202012399 MTA2020MAV021419 VARUN BHATNAGAR EWS NO 2 237

238 MTA202012405 MTA2020MAV021420 VARUN BHATNAGAR UR NO 2 238

239 MTA202010413 MTA2020MAV021061 ANISH KUMAR SINGH UR NO 2 239

240 MTA202011144 MTA2020MAV021185 UPENDRA KUMAR UR NO 2 240

241 MTA202011958 MTA2020MAV021320 ARINDOM SHARMA UR NO 3 241

242 MTA202010825 MTA2020MAV021137 DEBASIS MISHRA UR NO 3 242

243 MTA202010515 MTA2020MAV021082 PRASHANT KUMAR EWS NO 1 243

244 MTA202011170 MTA2020MAV021191 HINA KHAN UR NO 2 244

245 MTA202010497 MTA2020MAV021077 HINA KHAN UR NO 2 245

246 MTA202010578 MTA2020MAV021097 GALI VENKATA SAI KARTHIK EWS NO 2 246

247 MTA202012589 MTA2020MAV021452 DEEPIKA HARISH UR NO 3 247

248 MTA202010165 MTA2020MAV021025 SAI HANEESHA TANGUTURU EWS NO 3 248

249 MTA202010937 MTA2020MAV021158 SANKHASUBHRA NANDI UR NO 3 249

250 MTA202012550 MTA2020MAV021446 GEETHA E EWS NO 4 250

Indian Institute of Space Science and Technology
M.Tech. and Master of Science Admissions (Regular) 2020-2021

Department of Avionics
Provisionally Selected List / Waiting List for Digital Signal Processing

Rank List for OBC Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
1 MTA202012472 MTA2020MAV021432 MEKALA VENKATA VINOD OBC NO 2 1

2 MTA202010992 MTA2020MAV021170 MANOJ KUMAR DIKKALA OBC NO 2 2

Waiting List for OBC Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
3 MTA202011843 MTA2020MAV021298 BALLA PALLAMA RAJU OBC NO 2 3

4 MTA202012151 MTA2020MAV021362 MALLULA DINESH OBC NO 3 4

5 MTA202010517 MTA2020MAV021083 RAHUL KUMAR PAL OBC NO 2 5

6 MTA202010595 MTA2020MAV021100 KRISHNA PRIYA OBC NO 3 6

7 MTA202012387 MTA2020MAV021416 G.SANDHYA OBC NO 2 7

8 MTA202011365 MTA2020MAV021227 PRAKASH DAS OBC NO 2 8

9 MTA202011372 MTA2020MAV021228 AJESH MON R OBC NO 2 9

10 MTA202012283 MTA2020MAV021396 DALAWAI DAMODHAR OBC NO 3 10

11 MTA202011659 MTA2020MAV021274 RAHUL OBC NO 3 11

12 MTA202012512 MTA2020MAV021437 ASHUTOSH VERMA OBC NO 3 12
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13 MTA202011147 MTA2020MAV021187 ATHIRA N K OBC NO 4 13

14 MTA202011566 MTA2020MAV021255 BODA KEERTHI TEJASWINI OBC NO 2 14

15 MTA202010947 MTA2020MAV021162 SURJEET KUMAR OBC NO 1 15

16 MTA202012566 MTA2020MAV021450 MOHAMMED IMRAN OBC NO 2 16

17 MTA202011964 MTA2020MAV021321 CHINTOJU MANIKANTH OBC NO 2 17

18 MTA202011697 MTA2020MAV021279 PANKAJ KUMAR OBC NO 2 18

19 MTA202011263 MTA2020MAV021205 DEEPESH DEEPAK OBC NO 1 19

20 MTA202012079 MTA2020MAV021344 BAWANKAR YASH RAJESH OBC NO 2 20

21 MTA202010763 MTA2020MAV021121 AKHIL T. JOY OBC NO 2 21

22 MTA202012653 MTA2020MAV021472 ADIREDDY NAGARANI OBC NO 2 22

23 MTA202011646 MTA2020MAV021270 AKSHAY SHAJI OBC NO 2 23

24 MTA202012231 MTA2020MAV021382 ROHIT CHOUDHARY OBC NO 3 24

25 MTA202010230 MTA2020MAV021032 LOKENDRA SINGH OBC NO 3 25

26 MTA202011664 MTA2020MAV021276 GAJENDRULA AISHWARYA
VAISHNAVI OBC NO 2 26

27 MTA202011465 MTA2020MAV021241 ARPITA SHIVHARE OBC NO 1 27

28 MTA202010986 MTA2020MAV021167 PRANATI PRAGYA OBC NO 3 28

29 MTA202012590 MTA2020MAV021454 SANAPALA SHANMUKHA
RAO OBC NO 2 29

30 MTA202011698 MTA2020MAV021280 JOBIN B OBC NO 2 30

31 MTA202010134 MTA2020MAV021018 SWETA YADAV OBC NO 2 31

32 MTA202011504 MTA2020MAV021246 B SAI DIVYA OBC NO 3 32

33 MTA202011276 MTA2020MAV021208 PRINC YADAV OBC NO 2 33

34 MTA202011725 MTA2020MAV021283 CHAITHANYA P V OBC NO 4 34

35 MTA202011596 MTA2020MAV021289 ASHWANI KUMAR OBC NO 2 35

36 MTA202010312 MTA2020MAV021051 BINCY SALIM OBC NO 2 36

37 MTA202012452 MTA2020MAV021428 PRABHAKAR KUMAR OBC NO 2 37

38 MTA202011526 MTA2020MAV021251 SATHEESHKUMAR M OBC NO 2 38

39 MTA202012127 MTA2020MAV021357 I GARGI RAJAM OBC NO 3 39

40 MTA202011300 MTA2020MAV021213 AMI ARAH MARIA OBC NO 2 40

41 MTA202012113 MTA2020MAV021353 BHATRAJU SNEHA SAI
SRINIVAS MANIDHARMA OBC NO 2 41

42 MTA202012249 MTA2020MAV021386 BOKKA BALA DURGA
PRASAD OBC NO 4 42

43 MTA202010274 MTA2020MAV021037 KRISHNAPRIYA S OBC NO 2 43

44 MTA202010981 MTA2020MAV021166 VINAY KUSHWAHA OBC NO 2 44

45 MTA202010896 MTA2020MAV021149 POLEPALLI VENKATA SAI
RAM OBC NO 2 45

46 MTA202012349 MTA2020MAV021411 KURUBA VINAY KUMAR OBC NO 3 46

47 MTA202011613 MTA2020MAV021266 KUNDAN KUMAR OBC NO 2 47

48 MTA202010384 MTA2020MAV021055 SHIVAM KATIYAR OBC NO 2 48

49 MTA202010696 MTA2020MAV021132 PRAVARTHANA P OBC NO 3 49

50 MTA202011480 MTA2020MAV021242 ADITYA RAJ OBC NO 3 50

51 MTA202011792 MTA2020MAV021290 GANDLA NITISH OBC NO 1 51

52 MTA202011429 MTA2020MAV021236 SOORAJ K. OBC NO 2 52
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53 MTA202010687 MTA2020MAV021108 ANNU OBC NO 2 53

54 MTA202012202 MTA2020MAV021375 KAKADE PRAVIN VITTHAL OBC NO 2 54

55 MTA202012367 MTA2020MAV021414 SHIVAM RANJAN OBC NO 3 55

56 MTA202010321 MTA2020MAV021049 SREEJISHA N OBC NO 2 56

57 MTA202012276 MTA2020MAV021394 AMIT PATEL OBC NO 2 57

58 MTA202011485 MTA2020MAV021243 R KAARTHIKEYAN OBC NO 4 58

59 MTA202010698 MTA2020MAV021111 SONU KUMAR OBC NO 2 59

60 MTA202011150 MTA2020MAV021250 SUNIL CHOUDHARY OBC NO 3 60

61 MTA202011826 MTA2020MAV021295 KUMARI PRIYA OBC NO 4 61

62 MTA202012483 MTA2020MAV021434 KIRAN KUMAR KUNA OBC NO 2 62

63 MTA202011940 MTA2020MAV021318 SWATHI C OBC NO 2 63

64 MTA202012266 MTA2020MAV021390 DEEPAK KUMAR OBC NO 3 64

65 MTA202011366 MTA2020MAV021225 BETHAPUDI SHIRLY SUSAN OBC NO 2 65

66 MTA202010422 MTA2020MAV021211 RAHUL KUMAR OBC NO 3 66

67 MTA202012420 MTA2020MAV021425 VISHAL KUMAR OBC NO 1 67

68 MTA202010885 MTA2020MAV021147 PULI NARAYANARAO OBC NO 2 68

69 MTA202012374 MTA2020MAV021415 KUMAR ANKUR ANURAG OBC NO 3 69

70 MTA202011942 MTA2020MAV021319 NIDHI VERMA OBC NO 2 70

71 MTA202010313 MTA2020MAV021045 DEVESH KUMAR GUPTA OBC NO 1 71

72 MTA202012112 MTA2020MAV021354 AKSHAY RAM P P OBC NO 2 72

73 MTA202010064 MTA2020MAV021010 VAVILAPALLI SATYA
VENKATA SANDEEP OBC NO 2 73

74 MTA202012321 MTA2020MAV021405 ARUN KUMAR OBC NO 3 74

75 MTA202010380 MTA2020MAV021054 ERRAGUNTA VENKATA ROOP
SAGAR OBC NO 4 75

76 MTA202010950 MTA2020MAV021165 ANJALY DAS OBC NO 2 76

77 MTA202011601 MTA2020MAV021265 NAMPALLY SAI RUKMANGAD
ROHIT OBC NO 3 77

78 MTA202011750 MTA2020MAV021285 SUBHAM NIKHIL OBC NO 2 78

79 MTA202010035 MTA2020MAV021006 PAVAN KUMAR J OBC NO 1 79

80 MTA202011524 MTA2020MAV021296 NUSAIBA A OBC NO 2 80

81 MTA202011583 MTA2020MAV021258 PRATIKSHA RAMCHANDRA
LONKAR OBC NO 3 81

82 MTA202011207 MTA2020MAV021196 DESHMUKH APURVA
MOHANRAO OBC NO 2 82

83 MTA202010859 MTA2020MAV021159 VIJITHA P R OBC NO 2 83

84 MTA202011848 MTA2020MAV021299 ABHISHEK ZADE OBC NO 2 84

85 MTA202011640 MTA2020MAV021269 DHEERAJ TAILOR OBC NO 2 85

86 MTA202012095 MTA2020MAV021347 KAVATI MAMATHA OBC NO 3 86

87 MTA202012076 MTA2020MAV021343 BINDE RASHMITHA OBC NO 3 87

88 MTA202011762 MTA2020MAV021286 GUNASEKARAN REVATHI OBC NO 4 88

89 MTA202010719 MTA2020MAV021116 KURUBA SAI KRISHNA
KANTH OBC NO 2 89

90 MTA202010476 MTA2020MAV021075 AVULA GIRISH KUMAR OBC NO 2 90

91 MTA202011050 MTA2020MAV021177 CHITTIMOTHULA CHANDRA
SEKHAR OBC NO 3 91
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Indian Institute of Space Science and Technology
M.Tech. and Master of Science Admissions (Regular) 2020-2021

Department of Avionics
Provisionally Selected List / Waiting List for Digital Signal Processing

Rank List for SC Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
1 MTA202012014 MTA2020MAV021328 VASANTHADA ANIL KUMAR SC NO 2 1

2 MTA202011398 MTA2020MAV021233 RESHMA T C SC NO 3 2

Waiting List for SC Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
3 MTA202012336 MTA2020MAV021408 SUJEET KUMAR SC NO 2 3

4 MTA202012404 MTA2020MAV021421 BATHULA DEEPTHI SC NO 2 4

5 MTA202011208 MTA2020MAV021197 ASWIN ARYAN SC NO 2 5

6 MTA202010132 MTA2020MAV021050 YAGYESH KUMAR SC NO 3 6

7 MTA202012495 MTA2020MAV021435 ANUBHAV KUMAR SC NO 2 7

8 MTA202012136 MTA2020MAV021359 KUMARI KANCHANA SC NO 1 8

9 MTA202010184 MTA2020MAV021027 BADDAM SRINIDHI SC NO 2 9

10 MTA202011337 MTA2020MAV021216 NARESH G SC NO 4 10

11 MTA202010141 MTA2020MAV021019 NITISH KUMAR SC NO 2 11

12 MTA202011922 MTA2020MAV021317 RAJASHREE GOWARDHAN
SAWALE SC NO 2 12

13 MTA202012356 MTA2020MAV021460 RAVI ROUSHAN KUMAR SC NO 2 13

14 MTA202012251 MTA2020MAV021389 ALOK KUMAR BHARTI SC NO 4 14

15 MTA202012106 MTA2020MAV021351 SUMIT DIWAKAR SC NO 5 15

16 MTA202011493 MTA2020MAV021245 JOGU RUSHI RATHAN SC NO 3 16

17 MTA202012275 MTA2020MAV021393 ASHWANI BHARGAVA SC NO 2 17

18 MTA202012080 MTA2020MAV021345 ANKITA RAMKRUSHNA
KAWALE SC NO 2 18

19 MTA202010714 MTA2020MAV021114 SHYAM GAUTAM SC NO 2 19

20 MTA202011676 MTA2020MAV021292 PANDUGA RAJASHEKAR SC NO 3 20

21 MTA202010101 MTA2020MAV021016 GYAN VIR SINGH SC NO 3 21

22 MTA202010789 MTA2020MAV021126 DIVYA KHATRI SC NO 2 22

23 MTA202011488 MTA2020MAV021244 GARE VARMA KRISHNA SC NO 3 23

24 MTA202010285 MTA2020MAV021042 WANKHADE SHUBHAM
SHARAD SC NO 2 24

25 MTA202010631 MTA2020MAV021104 AMAN RAJ SC NO 2 25

26 MTA202010870 MTA2020MAV021143 PARUSU SOLOMON SC NO 1 26

27 MTA202010531 MTA2020MAV021085 RITESH KUMAR SC NO 2 27

28 MTA202011149 MTA2020MAV021188 THORAT SUMEDH SAHEBRAO SC NO 1 28

29 MTA202010811 MTA2020MAV021135 POOJA NIKUSE SC NO 2 29

30 MTA202011043 MTA2020MAV021176 ABHISHEK SAMUNDRE SC NO 3 30

31 MTA202011166 MTA2020MAV021190 JITENDRA KUMAR SC NO 2 31

32 MTA202010273 MTA2020MAV021053 YEDDULA PAVANI VYSHNAVI SC NO 5 32
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33 MTA202011312 MTA2020MAV021222 RAHUL SHAKYA SC NO 4 33

34 MTA202010216 MTA2020MAV021029 ANUJ KUMAR SC NO 1 34

35 MTA202011575 MTA2020MAV021257 PRAYAS SC NO 2 35

36 MTA202012031 MTA2020MAV021332 RAHUL NIDDANA SC NO 1 36

37 MTA202012534 MTA2020MAV021445 BODDU PRASHANTH SC NO 3 37

38 MTA202010395 MTA2020MAV021058 SONGA CHAITANYA REKHA SC NO 2 38

39 MTA202010988 MTA2020MAV021168 GAURAV SOHNI SC NO 2 39

Indian Institute of Space Science and Technology
M.Tech. and Master of Science Admissions (Regular) 2020-2021

Department of Avionics
Provisionally Selected List / Waiting List for Digital Signal Processing

Rank List for ST Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
1 MTA202011341 MTA2020MAV021218 MANAS BORDOLOI ST NO 2 1

Waiting List for ST Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
2 MTA202012306 MTA2020MAV021404 RASHMUNI HANSDA ST NO 4 2

3 MTA202011273 MTA2020MAV021291 BHUKYA BALA KRISHNA ST NO 2 3

4 MTA202012324 MTA2020MAV021407 DHRUBAJYOTI BARO ST NO 3 4

Indian Institute of Space Science and Technology
M.Tech. and Master of Science Admissions (Regular) 2020-2021

Department of Avionics
Provisionally Selected List / Waiting List for Digital Signal Processing

Rank List for EWS Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
1 MTA202011279 MTA2020MAV021209 UNGARALA SAI ESWAR EWS NO 3 1

Waiting List for EWS Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank

2 MTA202010283 MTA2020MAV021040 SUKHADIA VRUNDA
NILESHKUMAR EWS NO 2 2

3 MTA202010592 MTA2020MAV021099 SUKHADIA VRUNDA
NILESHKUMAR EWS NO 2 3

4 MTA202012358 MTA2020MAV021412 BHASWAT MANDAL EWS NO 2 4

5 MTA202010964 MTA2020MAV021163
GANTASALA S V V S
RAMAKRISHNA
SUBRAHMANYAM

EWS NO 3 5

6 MTA202010944 MTA2020MAV021160 VISHAL SINGH EWS NO 2 6

7 MTA202011106 MTA2020MAV021182 KARANAM PITAMBAR EWS NO 1 7

8 MTA202011174 MTA2020MAV021192 FIROZ SHAH EWS NO 3 8

9 MTA202011294 MTA2020MAV021212 FARHAN ALI EWS NO 2 9

10 MTA202010254 MTA2020MAV021035 SIMHADRI RAVICHANDRA EWS NO 1 10

11 MTA202012217 MTA2020MAV021380 PALASH TIWARI EWS NO 4 11
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12 MTA202011630 MTA2020MAV021268 AAKASH PARIHAR EWS NO 3 12

13 MTA202012239 MTA2020MAV021383 KARNATI PRUDHVI KUMAR EWS NO 2 13

14 MTA202011973 MTA2020MAV021323 THOTA VAMSIKRISHNA EWS NO 2 14

15 MTA202012301 MTA2020MAV021400 SIDDHARTH UPADHYAY EWS NO 4 15

16 MTA202011145 MTA2020MAV021186 BLESSON EASO VARGHESE EWS NO 2 16

17 MTA202012399 MTA2020MAV021419 VARUN BHATNAGAR EWS NO 2 17

18 MTA202010515 MTA2020MAV021082 PRASHANT KUMAR EWS NO 1 18

19 MTA202010578 MTA2020MAV021097 GALI VENKATA SAI KARTHIK EWS NO 2 19

20 MTA202010165 MTA2020MAV021025 SAI HANEESHA TANGUTURU EWS NO 3 20

21 MTA202012550 MTA2020MAV021446 GEETHA E EWS NO 4 21

22 MTA202012050 MTA2020MAV021336 GADDAM RAVINDHER REDDY EWS NO 3 22

23 MTA202011573 MTA2020MAV021256 ALOK KUMAR JHA EWS NO 2 23

24 MTA202010072 MTA2020MAV021012 RISHI RAJ EWS NO 2 24

25 MTA202011371 MTA2020MAV021226 RITIKA CHOUBEY EWS NO 2 25

26 MTA202012600 MTA2020MAV021459 KOMAL KUMARI SINGH EWS NO 2 26

27 MTA202010150 MTA2020MAV021090 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN EWS NO 2 27

28 MTA202011585 MTA2020MAV021260 NIKHIL CHATURVEDI EWS NO 2 28

29 MTA202010703 MTA2020MAV021112 BHARGAVA B C EWS NO 1 29
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